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Dual Enrollment Interest Form-Fall Term
Are you interested in taking FREE college courses this coming Fall term? (August-December 
2022) 
Fill this form out and Ms. Villalobos will be reaching out to you once the application window 
opens!

alejandra.villalobos@cnusd.k12.ca.us (not shared) Switch account

* Required

First and Last Name *

Your answer

ID # *

Your answer

https://accounts.google.com/AccountChooser?continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScJL3RsV5DKr04wrpniM2Gm5tqSZG5QHQIMP5wAzdPWWhnsOg/viewform&service=wise


2/11/22, 10:11 AM Dual Enrollment Interest Form-Fall Term

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScJL3RsV5DKr04wrpniM2Gm5tqSZG5QHQIMP5wAzdPWWhnsOg/viewform 2/2

9th

10th

11th

12th

New (I have never taken Dual Enrollment courses)

Returning (I have taken Dual Enrollment courses before)

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

This form was created inside of Corona-Norco Uni�ed School District. Report Abuse

Grade Level *

Are you new to Dual Enrollment or returning? *

Submit Clear form

 Forms
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2/11/22, 1:32 PM 2021-2022 Virtual CNUSD College Fair - Zoom Links
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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Files submitted:

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

2021-2022 Vi�ual CNUSD College Fair - Zoom Links
October 13th 2021 
4:00PM-6:00PM 

This event was going to be split into two days but will now be held on one day: OCTOBER 13th 
2021

* Required

Your First and Last Name *

Email Address *

Name of School/Organization *

Please provide your zoom link here. *

If you have a Bitmoji of yourself created and would like it to be posted on our
website, please upload it here (this is not required)
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https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


2/11/22, 1:27 PM DAY ONE - OCTOBER 11th 2021
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1.

2.

Mark only one oval.

10

12

9

7

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

DAY ONE - OCTOBER 11th 2021
Every day for the week of Oct. 11th-15th there will be different questions posted. 
If you receive the correct answer, you have a chance to win a participation prize! 😊

* Required

First and Last Name *

How many UC's are there? *
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2/11/22, 1:30 PM College Commitment Recognition!
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1. Email *

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Files submitted:

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

College Commitment Recognition!
Please use your CNUSD email address to submit this form.

* Required

Last Name *

First Name *

ID # *

Which college did you commit to? *

Upload a pic with your college gear! :) *
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2/11/22, 1:27 PM RSVP for the Virtual District Wide College & Career Fair 2021-2022
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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Check all that apply.

4-Year University (UC's, CSU's, Privates)

Community College, CTE, Trade School, Military

FAFSA

RSVP for the Virtual District Wide Co�ege & Career Fair 2021-2022
October 13th 2021 
4:00PM-6:00PM 

This event was going to be split into two days but will now be held on one day: OCTOBER 13th 
2021

* Required

College or Organization Name *

Representative Name *

Email Address *

Best Contact Phone # *

Please select which applies to you.
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6.

Mark only one oval.

Yes, I will attend

No, I will not be attending

Pending

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

RSVP *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


2/11/22, 1:26 PM Dual Enrollment RSVP
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1.

RSVP

2.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

3.

4.

5.

Dual Enrollment RSVP
Do you want to achieve your College and Career goals while still in high school? 
Do you want to take FREE college courses that are CSU/UC transferrable? 
Do you want to earn College Credits NOW? 

Event date/time: Wednesday, December 15th, 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM (VIRTUAL EVENT) 

Contact us at dj.johnson@cnusd.k12.ca.us

* Required

Email *

Will you be attending? *

Last Name (Student) *

First Name (Student) *

Student ID # *

mailto:dj.johnson@cnusd.k12.ca.us
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6.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

9th

10th

11th

12th

7.

Mark only one oval.

How to complete the Dual Enrollment Application

Understanding HS & College Transcripts/Credits 101

Career Exploration & Life Planning Course (UC/CSU transferrable)

8.

Mark only one oval.

Twitter

Instagram

Friend

Facebook

Teacher

Grade level for the 2021-2022 school year? *

Which topic are you MOST interested in? *

How did you hear about this event? *
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9.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Comments and or Questions *
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2/11/22, 1:30 PM CBU On-The-Spot Admissions Day

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16KQHHIJP2iLTxrTg3Es1TWjFGZQWmV2ghr2xHQH_uHg/edit 1/2

1.

2.

3.

4.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

Please be sure to submit your application to CBU prior to the On-The-Spot
Admissions Day to make the process quicker :-)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

CBU On-The-Spot Admissions Day
Interested in applying/attending CBU?!  
We will be having a on-the-spot admissions day where if accepted, you will be notified at that 
moment!

* Required

First Name *

Last Name *

ID # *

Have you submitted your application to CBU for the Fall of 2022? *

 Forms
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2/11/22, 1:26 PM Career Center Office Hours Sign In
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1.

2.

3.

Mark only one oval.

9th

10th

11th

12th

4.

Mark only one oval.

Financial Aid

Local Scholarships

College Applications

Dual Enrollment

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Career Center O�ce Hours Sign In
* Required

First and Last Name *

ID # *

Grade *

What are you in attendance for? *



2/11/22, 1:33 PM College & Career Kick Off @ Centennial High School
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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Mark only one oval.

Yes, I will attend

No, I will not be attending

Pending

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

College & Career Kick O� @ Centennial High School
We are anticipating this event to be in-person on Wednesday, October 13th during the school 
day (Exact Time TBD). 
Given the COVID-19 restrictions and guidelines, it will be a day-to-day basis determination on 
whether we will have this event.

* Required

Organization Name *

Representative Name *

Email Address *

Best Contact # *

RSVP *
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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Mark only one oval.

10th

11th

12th

ASVAB Test Sign-Ups
WHEN: WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 20th 2021 
TIME: 9:15am-1:15pm 
WHERE: CEN10 MEDIA CENTER 

PLEASE DO NOT RE-REGISTER IF YOU HAVE ALREADY REGISTERED.  
** DEADLINE TO REGISTER IS FRIDAY, OCTOBER 15th! **

* Required

First Name *

Last Name *

ID # *

CNUSD Email Address *

Grade *
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6.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Are you interested in taking the ASVAB? *
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